S7 Table. Effect of combined WSH intervention compared to single interventions, and effect of combined WSH with nutrition compared to nutrition alone and WSH, on fecal egg count reduction (FECR) with geometric and arithmetic means. FECRs below are expressed as proportions (percentage change/100). Values of 0.5 epg substituted for samples below the detection limit to calculate log-transformed mean.
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Intervention

Ascaris FECR
Control

WSH

WSH

WSH

Nutrition + WSH
Nutrition + WSH
Hookworm FECR
Control

WSH

WSH

WSH

Nutrition + WSH
Nutrition + WSH
Trichuris FECR
Control

WSH

WSH

WSH

Nutrition + WSH
Nutrition + WSH

2335
1058
1058
1058
1174
1174

2335
1058
1058
1058
1174
1174

2335
1058
1058
1058
1174
1174

Arithmetic
Mean
3641
2571
2571
2571
2927
2927

11
3
3
3

24

24

R P, OOOOoO

Reference

Water
Sanitation
Handwashing
WSH
Nutrition

Water
Sanitation
Handwashing
WSH
Nutrition

Water
Sanitation
Handwashing
WSH
Nutrition

FECR

0.03
-0.24
-0.17

0.06
-0.11

-0.51
-0.69
-0.86
6.56
6.56

-0.92
-0.89
-0.92
1.30
-0.50

Arithmetic Mean
Unadjusted

95% CI

-0.44
-0.47
-0.48
-0.33
-0.38

-1.00
-1.00
-1.05
-8.60
-8.60

-1.13
-1.14
-1.05
-3.50
-1.42

0.49
-0.02
0.13
0.46
0.16

-0.03
-0.37
-0.68
21.71
21.71

-0.71
-0.64
-0.79
6.11
0.41

P-value

0.908
0.034
0.266
0.751
0.422

0.037
0.000
0.000
0.396
0.396

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.595
0.281

FECR

-0.04
-0.13
-0.11
-0.01
-0.10

-0.02
-0.03
-0.04
0.04
0.00

-0.02
-0.03
-0.02
0.00
-0.01

Geometric Mean

Unadjusted

95% CI

-0.22
-0.27
-0.27
-0.18
-0.24

-0.06
-0.06
-0.09
0.00
-0.04

-0.05
-0.06
-0.04
-0.02
-0.02

0.14
0.00
0.06
0.16
0.05

0.02
0.01
0.00
0.09
0.04

0.01
-0.01
0.01
0.02
0.01

P-value

0.679
0.046
0.204
0.919
0.203

0.268
0.143
0.045
0.069
0.894

0.186
0.009
0.195
0.914
0.473









Intervention Reference

Ascaris	FECR N

Arithmetic	

Mean FECR P-value FECR P-value

Control 2335 3641

WSH 1058 2571 Water 0.03 -0.44 0.49 0.908 -0.04 -0.22 0.14 0.679

WSH 1058 2571 Sanitation -0.24 -0.47 -0.02 0.034 -0.13 -0.27 0.00 0.046

WSH 1058 2571 Handwashing -0.17 -0.48 0.13 0.266 -0.11 -0.27 0.06 0.204

Nutrition	+	WSH 1174 2927 WSH 0.06 -0.33 0.46 0.751 -0.01 -0.18 0.16 0.919

Nutrition	+	WSH 1174 2927 Nutrition -0.11 -0.38 0.16 0.422 -0.10 -0.24 0.05 0.203

Hookworm	FECR

Control 2335 11

WSH 1058 3 Water -0.51 -1.00 -0.03 0.037 -0.02 -0.06 0.02 0.268

WSH 1058 3 Sanitation -0.69 -1.00 -0.37 0.000 -0.03 -0.06 0.01 0.143

WSH 1058 3 Handwashing -0.86 -1.05 -0.68 0.000 -0.04 -0.09 0.00 0.045

Nutrition	+	WSH 1174 24 WSH 6.56 -8.60 21.71 0.396 0.04 0.00 0.09 0.069

Nutrition	+	WSH 1174 24 Nutrition 6.56 -8.60 21.71 0.396 0.00 -0.04 0.04 0.894

Trichuris	FECR

Control 2335 6

WSH 1058 0 Water -0.92 -1.13 -0.71 0.000 -0.02 -0.05 0.01 0.186

WSH 1058 0 Sanitation -0.89 -1.14 -0.64 0.000 -0.03 -0.06 -0.01 0.009

WSH 1058 0 Handwashing -0.92 -1.05 -0.79 0.000 -0.02 -0.04 0.01 0.195

Nutrition	+	WSH 1174 1 WSH 1.30 -3.50 6.11 0.595 0.00 -0.02 0.02 0.914

Nutrition	+	WSH 1174 1 Nutrition -0.50 -1.42 0.41 0.281 -0.01 -0.02 0.01 0.473

Arithmetic	Mean

Unadjusted

95%	CI

Geometric	Mean

Unadjusted

95%	CI






